
                               The Pantry is open Wednesday to Sunday from 9:30am to 6:00pm                              

Savoury Treats
Sausage Rolls
Spinach Empanada 
Beef Empanada 
Lamb Empanada 
Beef Pastry 

3.50                       

Toasties & Wraps 
Turkey Toastie 

3.50                       
3.50                       
3.50                       
3.50                       

Ham & Cheese 
Brie & Cranberry 
Smoked Salmon & Cheese 
Egg Mayonaise 
Chicken Wrap 

7.50                       
6.50
7.50                       
7.50                       
6.50
6.50

Breads 
Guinness Bread 
Sour Dough Bread 
Rye Bread 

5.50
6.50                       
5.00                       

This is a sample menu and items change regularly



Croissant
Pain Au Chocolat 
Cookies 
Caramel & Blueberry Muffins 
2 Madelaines 
Fruit Scone 
Cinnamon Cakes 
Chocolate Brownie 
Millionaire Shortbread 
Chocolate Rice Crispy Cake 
Chocolate Biscuit 
Lemon Cake (GF) 
Apple & Pecan Cake (Vegan)

3.25                           
3.25                           
2.50                           
3.35          
1.50              
3.50
3.25
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00              

Sweet Treats

This is a sample menu and items change regularly
                               The Pantry is open Wednesday to Sunday from 9:30am to 6:00pm                              



Margherita Pizza
Basil, tomato sauce, mozzarella

13.00                               

Pizza Selection
From Friday to Sunday

Pepperoni Pizza 
Tomato sauce, pepperoni,

mozzarella, garlic

14.00                               

Seafood Pizza 
Lobster, prawn, fish, mozzarella

Mushroom & Truffle Pizza 
Mushroom, truffle, mozzarella

16.00                               

14.00                               

                                  Our Pizza selection is available Friday to Sunday                                            
This is a sample menu and items change regularly

                               The Pantry is open Wednesday to Sunday from 9:30am to 6:00pm                              


