

Savoury Treats

Sausage Rolls	3.50
Spinach Empanada	3.50
Beef Empanada	3.50
Lamb Empanada	3.50
Beef Pastry	3.50

Toasties & Wraps

Turkey Toastie	7.50
Ham & Cheese	6.50
Brie & Cranberry	7.50
Smoked Salmon & Cheese	7.50
Egg Mayonaise	6.50
Chicken Wrap	6.50

Breads

Guinness Bread	5.50
Sour Dough Bread	6.50
Rye Bread	5.00

The Pantry is open Wednesday to Sunday from 9:30am to 6:00pm. This is a sample menu and items change regularly

Sweet Treats

Croissant	3.25
Pain Au Chocolat	3.25
Cookies	2.50
Caramel & Blueberry Muffins	3.35
2 Madelaines	1.50
Fruit Scone	3.50
Cinnamon Cakes	3.25
Chocolate Brownie	3.00
Millionaire Shortbread	3.00
Chocolate Rice Crispy Cake	3.00
Chocolate Biscuit	3.00
Lemon Cake (GF)	3.00
Apple & Pecan Cake (Vegan)	3.00

The Pantry is open Wednesday to Sunday from 9:30am to 6:00pm This is a sample menu and items change regularly



Pizza Selection
From Friday to Sunday

Margherita Pizza Basil, tomato sauce, mozzarella	13.00
Pepperoni Pizza Tomato sauce, pepperoni, mozzarella, garlic	14.00
Seafood Pizza Lobster, prawn, fish, mozzarella	16.00
Mushroom & Truffle Pizza Mushroom, truffle, mozzarella	14.00

The Pantry is open Wednesday to Sunday from 9:30am to 6:00pm

Our Pizza selection is available Friday to Sunday

This is a sample menu and items change regularly